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Boyanup Store Cattle Sale

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Beef steers

J & L Rodgers 15 Angus steers 18-20mo
Stickney & Son 5 Angus steers 18-20mo
GT Fazey & AM Harris 5 Murray Grey cross steers 18mo
GT Fazey & AM Harris 4 Blonde d’Aquitaine steers 18mo
Myrtle Hill Farms  3 Angus cross steers 18mo
Blue Ribbon Stud  10 Angus steers  16-18mo
Hampden Farm P/L 15 Murray Grey steers 15-16mo
MF & MA Hutton 6 Charolais cross steers 15-16mo
SM & CL Jenkins 11 Angus steers 15mo
Lilyvale Grazing 6 Angus steers 15mo
NJ & HJ Wiese 6 Hereford steers 14mo
BJ & CF Prowse 10 Angus steers 13-15mo
BJ & CF Prowse 10 British White steers 13-15mo
J & C Fiorenza 18 Angus steers  12-15mo
Ferguson Gate Farm 6 Murray Grey steers 12-15mo
TW & AL Hoddell 12 Angus steers 12mo
MJ & CM Craigie 4 Angus steers 12mo
Mirasole Trust 6 Angus steers 10mo
A Fiorenza 1 Limousin steer 10mo
MRF Grazing 2 Angus steers 10mo
Camelarup Grazing 20 Angus steers  8-10mo
A Fiorenza 8 Angus steers 8mo

Beef heifers

GT Fazey & AM Harris 5 Blonde d’Aquitaine cross heifers  24mo
   (PTE) 
J & L Rodgers 11 Angus heifers 18-20mo
GT Fazey & AM Harris 6 Blonde d’Aquitaine cross heifers 18mo
   (PTE) 
Myrtle Hill Farms  4 Angus cross heifers 18mo
MF & MA Hutton 6 Charolais cross heifers 15-16mo
SM & CL Jenkins 9 Angus heifers 15mo
J & C Fiorenza 10 Angus heifers 12-15mo
Ferguson Gate Farm 5 Murray Grey heifers 12-15mo
TW & AL Hoddell 12 Angus heifers 12mo
MJ & CM Craigie 10 Angus heifers 12mo
Mirasole Trust 6 Angus heifers 10mo
MRF Grazing 1 Angus heifer 10mo
Camelarup Grazing 20 Angus heifers  8-10mo

First cross steers

S Gibellini 15 Montbéliarde cross steers 24mo
Maccabiddy 20 Murray Grey-Friesian steers 18-20mo
WS Partridge & Son 40 Angus-Friesian steers 16-24mo

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

First cross steers

D Dagostino & Son 17 Angus-Friesian steers 16-18mo
V & G Ieraci & Sons 8 Angus-Friesian steers 16mo
S Gibellini 15 Montbéliarde-Friesian steers 15mo
Murrame Pastoral Co 2 Angus-Friesian steers 14mo
Laureldene Farms 35 Angus-Friesian steers 12mo
A Fiorenza 5 Murray Grey-Friesian steers 12mo
G & PA Angi 6 Murray Grey-Friesian steers 8-10mo
TD & JD Norton 6 Angus-Friesian steers 8-10mo
Shade River Dairy Farms 10 Angus-Friesian steers 6-8mo

First cross heifers

WS Partridge & Son 12 Angus-Friesian heifers 18-20mo
GR & SA Rowe 13 Hereford-Friesian heifers 18mo
SJ & RM Piggott & Son 25 Angus-Friesian heifers 12-18mo
G & PA Angi 15 Murray Grey-Friesian heifers 8-10mo
G & PA Angi 5 Angus-Friesian heifers 8-10mo
Shade River Dairy Farms 10 Angus-Friesian heifers 6-8mo

Friesian steers

Myrtle Hill Farm 2 Friesian steers 24mo
LT Armstrong & Sons 50 Friesian steers 22-24mo
Kitchen Farms 28 Friesian steers 18-20mo
AR Hall & Co 12 Friesian steers 18-20mo
WS Partridge & Son 60 Friesian steers 16-24mo
PG & BP Italiano 24 Friesian steers 16-18mo
KM, EJ & LK Macdonald 16 Friesian steers 16mo
A & M Pinzone 12 Friesian steers 16mo
V & G Ieraci & Sons 8 Friesian steers 16mo
GA & LE Jenkins 45 Friesian steers 15-20mo
PJ & J Boley 130 Friesian steers 15-18mo
Riverton Farms 12 Friesian steers 15-17mo
Kitchen Farms 35 Friesian steers 14-16mo
Murrame Pastoral Co 2 Friesian steers 14mo
Kitchen Farms 14 Friesian steers 12-14mo
Taylynn Farms 12 Friesian steers 12mo
TD & JD Norton 21 Friesian steers 8-12mo
G & PA Angi 24 Friesian steers 8-10mo
C & L Italiano 12 Friesian steers 8-10mo
Mahaff ey Family Trust 30 Friesian steers 8-10mo
Stenelees Past Co 50 Friesian steers 7-8mo
Lucas Holdings 40 Friesian steers 7-8mo
Shade River Dairy Farms 20 Friesian steers 6-8mo
AJ & NL Stanford 15 Friesian steers 6mo

Wednesday, September 4, 2024
Commencing at 9am  |  Boyanup Saleyards

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday.

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent or

Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager 

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  

Farm Weekly  Thursday, August 29, 2024 00

Cattle Sale
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